U18 Boys 2024 Junior Gold Championships
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CHANPIONSIIES &
Rank |Bowler Name Usbc ID
1 Chance Mclane 11-507400
2 Keaton Ostrowski 11-711149
3 Owen Williams 17-42103
4 Nicolas Trentler 11-754908
5  Ernesto Reynoso 17-33451
6  Jack Pearson 18-68149
7  Dominic Catanese 19-40048
8 Braden Mcdonough 11-695964
9 Landin Jordan 11-685194
10  Jacob Lesifko 15-176221
11 Riley Speer 11-651201
12 Sean Jenkins 17-64188
13  Ethan Crouse 11-550089
14 Quinn Tillman 16-36028
15  Michael D Pupin 21-83207
16  *Christian Liquori 17-68965
17  Ethan Caruso 11-719522
18  Dylan Jablonski 11-237769
19  Devin Titus 16-23011
20 Gabe Castro 16-171759
21 Josh Hammons 11-648844
22 Jacob Kiker 11-560762

July 19, 2024 - Detroit, Ml

RESULTS FOR Advancer Round 2

16 Advance to the Match Play

- Unofficial Results - as of: Jul 19, 2024 03:34 PM

Hometown

Squad

Chesapeake Beach, MD U18B Advancer Round

Rochester, NY

Tipton, Ml

Phoenix, MD

Folsom, CA

Southampton, NJ

North Royalton, OH

Coppell, TX

Sycamore, IL

Round Rock, TX

Beech Grove, IN

Richmond, VA

Lowville, NY

Clermont, FL

New Baltimore, Ml

Merritt Island, FL

Channahon, IL

Canton, Ml

Machesney Park, IL

Orland Park, IL

Topeka, KS

Florence, SC
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1040 5751 221.19 +551
933 5705 219.42 +505
1149 5690 218.85 +490
998 5628 216.46 +428
117 5617 216.04 +417
1089 5583 214.73 +383
1069 5565 214.04 +365
1077 5560 213.85 +360
1154 5558 213.77 +358
1049 5565 213.65 +355
931 5543 213.19 +343
1036 5528 212.62 +328
1172 5525 21250 +325
1004 5522 212.38 +322
1021 5514 212.08 +314
1100 5505 211.73 +305
1132 5505 211.73 +305
939 5504 211.69 +304
1066 5501 211.58 +301
1047 5487 211.04 +287
1003 5476 210.62 +276
983 5470 210.38 +270
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Justen Drouin

Bruno Brandao

Evan Flath

Nicholas Schaberg

William Smith

Pedro Diaz Gonzalez

Dawson Peterson

Connor Lunning

Angelo Galofaro

Kingston Corpuz

Aidan Furukawa

Sebastian Huffman

Mats R Tuneberg

Tyler Galbreath

Connor Jahn

Caleb Reaves

Drake Wait

Rylan Breese

Brandon Rother

Keegan Alexander

Griffin Jordan

Jaxon Witt

Johnny Legere

11-757136

16-40995

11-606825

11-614081

15-84991

11-454483

11-168492

21-2550

7914-43235

20-42613

11-666238

15-93317

17-84947

19-16587

21-82289

18-9120

17-25078

11-711460

17-60409

11-438096

11-685188

21-68046

16-146116
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Choctaw, OK

Orlando, FL

Carterville, IL

Holt, MI

La Vergne, TN

Guaynabo,

Stewartville, MN

O Fallon, IL

Schenectady, NY

Flint, Ml

Sunbury, OH

Parkersburg, WV

Rockford, IL

San Antonio, TX

Wichita, KS

Chesapeake, VA

Stillwater, MN

Wilmington, NC

San Diego, CA

Killeen, TX

Sycamore, IL

Lubbock, TX

Nottingham, MD
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4404 234 205

4502 179 178

4513 148 214

4411 289 182

4340 225 233

4454 257 186

4462 175 212

4481 165 165

4453 155 237

4393 204 162

4413 211 197

4328 191 235

4362 224 196

4332 185 244

4302 226 226

4434 235 225

4317 211 247

4421 178 190

4451 208 212

4318 162 225

4327 145 256

4318 175 195

4314 215 165

230 209
218 165
189 191
152 212
194 231
156 180
180 192
193 203
212 173
224 194
176 212
233 207
202 215
205 211
228 213
184 184
190 235
215 190
156 205
212 225
218 246
247 227

233 212

183

221

203

211

225

208

214

227

198

246

213

228

222

242

224

155

217

216

157

236

185

212

214
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1061 5465 210.19 +265
961 5463 210.12 +263
945 5458 209.92 +258
1046 5457 209.88 +257
1108 5448 209.54 +248
987 5441 209.27 +241
973 5435 209.04 +235
953 5434 209.00 +234
975 5428 208.77 +228
1030 5423 208.58 +223
1009 5422 208.54 +222
1094 5422 208.54 +222
1059 5421 208.50 +221
1087 5419 20842 +219
1117 5419 20842 +219
983 5417 208.35 +217
1100 5417 208.35 +217
989 5410 208.08 +210
938 5389 207.27 +189
1060 5378 206.85 +178
1050 5377 206.81 +177
1056 5374 206.69 +174
1039 5353 205.88 +153
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Nick Suemnick 11-528927
Garrett Nelson 15-146872
Elijah S Pipkin 18-95513
Miken Habegger 17-13669
Donovan Lake 11-600249
Trevor Rauma 15-156208
Daniel Robertson 11-724404
Tyler C Tran 17-60468
Dylan Harnden 19-50141
Gavin Haack 18-64984
Carter Wescott 19-31223
Cameron R Yocum 17-8317
Gavin Courtney 11-358021
Carson Reid 19-61951
Broox Golden 15-10038
Kenneth Mcreynolds ~ 11-44203
Joseph C Adams 21-2697
Evan White 11-429670
Kendel (Jem) A 23-4628
Carpenter
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Flat Rock, Ml

Lucedale, MS

Lakeland, TN

Bluffton, IN

Carol Stream, IL

Isanti, MN

Jackson, NJ

San Jose, CA

Shelby Twp, Ml

Burton, Ml

Green Bay, WI

Greenfield, IN

Lyon Station, PA

Solon, IA

Lexington, KY

Kingsport, TN

Louisville, KY

Missouri Valley, IA

Milan, Ml

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

U18B Advancer Round
2

* Liquori defeats Caruso - 236 - 192 for the 16th seed
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4318
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203

148

186
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212

137

164

236

205

182

185
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149

156

192
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981

1021

986

954

942

1003

950

970

948

922

985

876

924

948

873

889

901

911

893

2024

5346

5339

5333

5328

5314

5307

5304

5300

5297

5297

5296

5287

5255

5252

5240

5239

5234

5229

5202

205.62

205.35

205.12

204.92

204.38

204.12

204.00

203.85

203.73

203.73

203.69

203.35

202.12

202.00

201.54

201.50

201.31

201.12

200.08

5

+146

+139

+133

+128

+114

+107

+104

+100

+97

+97

+96

+87

+55

+52

+40

+39

+34

+29

+2




